No.cM/PGA/_| | 416 /2024

Department of Community Medicine
Government Medical College, Nagpur

PG Activity Time Table December 2024

Date: _27/; ]/_2_4]1

Sr

Session-1:(2 PM -3 PM)

Session-2 : (3 PM - 4 PM)

Date Day
No Single Guided All Guided
Topic PG Student PG Guide Topic PG Student PG Guide
Journal Club Dr Ajay Proforma &
1 02 d ;
/12,24 Monday oo S Dr Golawar Dummy Table Dr Kranti Dr Thakre
Case Dr Mohit
2 -
03/12/24 Tuesday Bresehtation Dr Theeran Dr Bhelkar Seminar Drpratk Dr Narlawar
3 04/12/24 | Wednesday Field Visit : Regional Public Health Laboratory, Nagpur
4 05/12/24 Thursday Book Review Dr Shrinal Dr Golawar Seminar Rrkidal Dr Thakre
DrAnupama
1 ] : Journal Club Dr Kranti
5 06/12/24 Friday Book Review Dr Mohit Dr Mrs Thakre . Dr Bhelkar
Presentation DrAmruta
6 07/12/24 Saturday Library Session
7 09/12/24 Monday Book Review | DrShamvel Dr Patle PG Lecture
Case Dr Shubhangi
8 10/12/24 Tue: d Semi
/12/2 uesday Presentation Dr Jayprakash Dr Ratho eminar Ov Alash Dr Mrs Thakre
| D
9 11/12/24 | Wednesday S CFUb r'lhae‘ran, Dr Mrs Thakre PG Lecture
Presentation Dr Shrinal
Dr Priyank
10 | 12/12/24 Thursday | Book Review Dr Riddhi Dr Narlawar Seminar rDr:?:SI 3 Dr Patil
Journal Club | Dr Shubhangi, Journal Club Dr Gopal
1 13 4 id DrR d Dr Thak
L ik Friday Presentation Dr Ajaya fRatho Presentation DrRobin i
12 | 16/12/24 Monday Book Review | Dr Theeran Dr Patil Thesis Pilot Dr Mudita Dr Gawande
C Neet
13 | 17/12/24 Tuesday s : Dr Priyanka Dr Patil Seminar P! e.e .hu Dr Ukey
Presentation DrRajnita
Journal Club |Dr Jayprakash, =
14 | 18/12/24 | Wednesday P?:sz:tatign rDTikashs Dr Patle Thesis Pilot Dr Theeran Dr Gawande
Case : Dr Shrinal
15 | 19/12/24 Thursday Preseitation DrShamvel | DrGawande Seminar S iudi Dr Gawande
Case Journal Club | Dr Shubhangi,
: i Dr Bhelk Dr Golawar
168] 20/12124 fidey Presentation S rEnc Presentation Dr. Kranti e
17 | 21/12/24 Saturday Library Session
18 | 23/12/24 Monday Book Review Dr Kranti Dr Rathod Thesis Pilot Dr Amruta Dr Narlawar
Case Dr Pratik
T ; Dr Rathod
19 | 24/12/24 Tuesday o Dr Riddhi Dr Patle Seminar Sehaohit 0
d k Revi i helk Semi Riviptt Dr Golawar
20 | 26/12/24 Thursday | Book Review Dr Shrinal Dr Bhelkar eminar DrPriyanka
21 | 27/12/24 Friday L Dr Robin Dr Ukey Thesis Pilot Dr Rajnita Dr Bhelkar
Presentation
22 | 30/12/24 | Monday [ lournaiClub [ DeAnRama, [ b ey | theslsPilt | DrGopal Dr Dhoble
Prespntatinn Nr Kranti
>3 1517204 el Month End Exam - Dr Rathod Man &
112/ uesaay Medicine towards health for all, Concept of health & disease, Screening for disease
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